BRAVURA SOLUTIONS LTD

BRAVURA SOLUTIONS LTD

ISIN:  AU000000BVS9

Overview

2024/07/18 08:10:09

Price
1.165 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 1.30% (0.02)

AU000000BVS9
BVS

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
Software
Stock
321 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

1.16 AUD (3,477)
1.175 AUD (6,733)
1.15 AUD

1.195 AUD

1.125 AUD

1.15 AUD
1.166212 AUD
855,189
997,331.30

1,734

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: BVS

6.00

5.00 u
I

4.00 |

3.00
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1.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
E=  Equity Weekly
|

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000BVS9&ID_NOTATION=173911702
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bb039c6662d8cc1027d1497384a56c3704bcd5e434e4743d4ea2961a39015b34&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dfd098dca524f87f0&time=1721391398&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=71383595e3093899d9de91f992f090150d6602cdf24df7fe3833127a6021ce61&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9ebec43465832e48a&time=1721391398&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e581d64618152e816fca26ab9ffbe9d27af19b1bdbea78c173c392d24656ff57&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f577d86fec06530a8&time=1721391398&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2ad202d8105843a23fdd8795e2cfdc0b72c386df6b2c03d04f3585f4aacd3954&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2960bd72eece611cf&time=1721391398&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc67b2ba86711b0c69fdd6ef57092b48efdb586e666bff4871c0709fcd6b966d&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f61a8c967f1884c7c&time=1721391398&tool=RSC

BRAVURA SOLUTIONS LTD

Details

2024/07/18 08:10:09

Price
1.165 AUD

Difference (] 1.30% (0.02)

General attributes

ISIN AU000000BVS9
Symbol BVS
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap 321 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.16 AUD (3,477)
Ask (Ask size) 1.175 AUD (6,733)
Open 1.15 AUD
High 1.195 AUD
Low 1.125 AUD
Close (prev. day) 1.15 AUD
VWAP 1.166212 AUD
Volume (pcs) 855,189
Trading volume 997,331.30
Number of trades 1,734
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +45.63% +124.04% -64.70%
Perf (abs.) +0.37 +0.65 -2.14
Beta 0.55 0.76 1.26
Volatility 53.46 63.49 84.24
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BRAVURA SOLUTIONS LTD

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Issues
Australian Securities

Date

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/05/
29

2024/07/

Time

22:02

08:08

08:12

15:52

08:10

Price
(mio.)
0.71 EUR 0.00
0.705 EUR 0.00
0.695 EUR 0.00

0.76 USD 0.03

1.165 AUD 1.00

Trading volume

1.130 AUD (2,295,902)
1.065 AUD (1,202,178)
1.246 AUD (1,215,574)
0.951 AUD (887,789)
1.525 AUD (2024/03/21)
0.785 AUD (2024/01/22)
1.525 AUD (2024/03/21)
0.480 AUD (2023/08/18)

Number of
trades

1

1,734
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=173911702
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=175900335
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=263034422
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=175692344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=346977618
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=346977618

BRAVURA SOLUTIONS LTD
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BRAVURA SOLUTIONS LTD

Company profile

Company Logo

bravura

solutions

Contact Details
BRAVURA SOLUTIONS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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